Annexure-8

Name of the corporate debtor: G.P.REALTORS PVT. LIMITED..; Date of commencement of CIRP: 28-Nov-2024 ; List of creditors as on: 20.04.2025

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

SINo Details of Claimant Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount of
Amount % of Amﬂ.unt of |any mutual Amount of claim not |Amount of claim under| Remarks,
d | A ¢ | Wheth ti contingent | dues, that . N . N
Date of Amount of claim covere moun ether voting claim may be set admitted verification if any
Name of Creditor . Amount claimed . Nature of claim by covered by| related share in Y
receipt admitted . N off
security | guarantee | party? CoC, if
interest applicable
1 |Nitson & Amitsu Pvt. Ltd 6,48,67,098 6,48,67,098
2 |Axis Trustee Services Pvt. Ltd 10,07,945 10,07,945
3 |Herald Builders Pvt Ltd 1,03,102 1,03,102
4 |High Profile Relators Pvt Ltd 6.96,111 6,96,111
5 |Matrix Propbuild Pvt Ltd 7,40,462 7,40,462
6 |Mews Conbuild Pvt Ltd 2,837 2,837
7 |Yule Propbuild Pvt Ltd 6,592 6,592
6,74,24,147 - 6,74,24,147




